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Reminders 

May 10:  Staff Work Day, No Students 

May 13:  Gear Up for College Day  

May 14:  Spirit Wear Day      

May 26:  4th Grade Poetry Events via Teams                                    

May 27:  Last Day of School / Field Day 

 Our Week of Learning 

 

History:   We have wrapped up our unit on the U.S.    

Constitution and will be studying some of our notable 

early presidents.   

Science:  We have begun our exciting unit on electricity! 

 

 

Distance Learners: 

Make sure you are checking in by doing attendance every 

day! 

Character Corner  

  Fourth Grade Team 

Dates to Remember 

 
 

Piper.Rafal@TheVanguardSchool.com 
Elle.Esbaum@TheVanguardSchool.com  

Elya.Martinez@TheVanguardSchool.com 
Shannon.Burke@TheVanguardSchool.com 
Bethany.Shuler@TheVanguardSchool.com  

Genice.Lehmkuhl@TheVanguardSchool.com 
 

 

All students must come to school with masks, 

water bottles, and appropriate clothing for the 

weather.   

May 13 is our traditional Gear Up for College 

Day.  Students are permitted to wear college  

jerseys or shirts to support our seniors as they 

announce their college decisions.  It must be a 

college shirt and not a professional sports team.  

 

 

Click HERE to order a K-6 yearbook! 

 

 

Pre-Order next year’s school supplies HERE. 

“The beautiful thing about learning is 

nobody can take it away from you.” 

 - B. B. King 
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